C@/zm Divisian
GROSS
1st
Full Name Roun
Score
1 Open Division
2 Mark Laken 77
3  Adam Shiffermiller 73
4  Cory Kirkwood 79
5 Taylor Jones 81
6 Matthew Hoffman 84
7  Blair Philip 80
8  Matt Stovall 79
9 Neil Day 82
10 Brian Reinowski 82
11 Drake Lundeen 82
12 Robert Cox 86
13 Scott Belt 80
14 Kelly Davidson 84
15 David Anderson 89
16 Ben Plaunt 81
17 Graham Stevens 91
18 Tim Cooley 87
19 Jeffrey Gullett 88
20 Todd Williams 89
21 Shawn Holcomb 95
22 Christopher McCall-Parker 92
23 Ted Hanson 92
24 Riley Wong 92
25 Nick Flaim 93
26 Troy Schnnelle 92
27 Scott Kaus 93
28 Brendan Quinn 95
29 David Koenig 94
30 Joshua Lieb 97
31 Robert James 94
32 Karl Nagy 99
33 Christopher Hawes 97
34 Patrick Kaus 100
35 David Shultz 102
36 Andy Anderson 100
37 Timothy Hedden 108
38 Robert Sherrill 113
Joe Palmer 88
Hector Estrada 97
Alan Alison WD
Sam Sinclair WD
Clay Pinson WD

Total
Gross
Score

150
152
153
156
157
158
159
162
163
163
163
164
165
167
170
171
174
174
178
178
180
182
183
184
185
186
188
191
191
193
193
194
195
197
203
213
219
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD




Full Name Toun. R(ﬁ\d
Hdcp. Score
Open Division

1  Brian Reinowski 18 82

2 Tim Cooley 18 87

3  Robert Cox 10 86

4  Timothy Hedden 33 108
5  Adam Shiffermiller 2 73

6  Mark Laken 0 77

7  Cory Kirkwood 0 79

8 Matt Stovall 3 79

9 Robert James 19 94
10 Taylor Jones 0 81

11  Matthew Hoffman 0 84
12 Riley Wong 13 92
13 David Shultz 20 102
14  Blair Philip 0 80
15 Neil Day 2 82
16 Christopher Hawes 18 97
17 David Koenig 16 94
18 Graham Stevens 6 o1

19 Kelly Davidson 2 84
20 Scott Belt 1 80
21 Drake Lundeen 0 82
22 Patrick Kaus 16 100
23 Christopher McCall-Parker 8 92
24  Brendan Quinn 12 95
25 Nick Flaim 9 93
26 David Anderson 0 89
27 Karl Nagy 13 99
28 Ben Plaunt 0 81

29 Joshua Lieb 10 97
30 Ted Hanson 5 92
31 Troy Schnnelle 6 92
32 Andy Anderson 15 100
33 Jeffrey Gullett 0 88
34 Shawn Holcomb 1 95
35 Todd Williams 0 89
36 Scott Kaus 3 93
37 Robert Sherrill 12 113
VD Joe Palmer 2 88
VD Hector Estrada 6 97
ND Alan Alison 0 WD
ND Sam Sinclair 7 WD
ND Clay Pinson 1 WD




